AT-LAB series
Analog-Digital-Analog converter boards
Features
•  16 S / 8D AD input channels.
•  Resolution : 12 or 16 bits.
•  Conversion time : 1,25 or 10 µS.
•  Programmable input scale from 1,25V to ±
10V (it depends on the board).

External acquisitions : acq_ext();acq_tim();
Interrupt management : irq();gestion();
Ordering information
  AT-LAB12B : 16 AD channels 12 bits
  AT-LAB12B/D : 16 AD channels 12 bits, 2 DA channels 12 bits
  AT-LAB12BR : 16 AD fast channels
  AT-LAB12BR/D : 16 AD fast channels 12 bits, 2 DA channels 12 bits
  AT-LAB16B : 16 AD channels 16 bits
  AT-LAB16B /D : 16 AD channels 16 bits, 2 DA channels 12 bits
Options /S : 4 AD channels option with a simultaneous holding
Option /T : AD input scale option in ± 10V for 12 bits AT-LAB boards
Option /C : DA output channel in current output